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PIMI FORM 7P
RADIONUCLIDE  RECORD PHYSICAL STRESS RVG

FORM7P.SSDOl

FORM/ITEM VARIABLE NAME CODES

NEWID

6A CAFFEINE

66 TOBACCO

7A-7H

7A CUR-ASA

7A CUR-NARC

78 CUR_LL

78 CUR-THEO

7c CUR DIUR

7c CUR-STER

7 D CUR ACE

7E CUR-VASO

7E CUR-DIG

7F CUR-ARRY

7F CUR-PSY

7G (Rev 1 and 2)
or 71  (Rev 3
and 41 CUR-OTH

7G CUR SYM

7 H CUR-CAAA

8 ANGLE

9HR TC99MHR

9MN TC99MMIN

Patient ID

Time in hours since last intake of caffeine

Time in hours since last intake of tobacco

Medications currently taking: 1 =yes,  2 = no, 3 = unknown

Aspirin
NOTE: Rev 1, 2 Only

Medications altering pain perception
NOTE: REV 3, 4 Only

Lipid lowering agent
NOTE: Rev 1, 2 Only

Theophylline
NOTE: Rev 3, 4 Only

Diuretics
NOTE: Rev 1, 2 Only

Steroid medications
NOTE: Rev 3, 4 Only

Ace inhibitors
NOTE: Rev 3, 4 Only

Other vasodilators  or antihypertensives
NOTE: Rev 1, 2 Only

Digitalis
NOTE: Rev 3, 4 Only

Antiarrhythmic agent
NOTE: Rev 1, 2 only

Psychotropic agents or antidepressant
NOTE: Rev 3, 4 Only

Other
NOTE: Different item numbers for some revisions

Sympatholytics
NOTE: Rev 3, 4 Only

Central acting alpha agonists
NOTE: Rev 3, 4 Only

Angle in degrees

Time (hours) of Tc99m  aaaeo to reactlo”  wa

Time (min)  of Tc99m  added to reaction vial
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FORM/ITEM VARIABLE NAME CODES

c

CJ

IOHR

1 OMN

1 1

12A

128

13A

138

13c

13D

1 3 E

13F

14A5

14A6

1485

14B6

14c5

14C6

l4C7

14D5

14D6

14D7

14E5

14E6

14E7

l4F5

14F6

l4F7

l4G5

l4G6

14G7

l4H5

RBC-HR

RBC MIN

DOSE INJ

RVG PRIM

RVG 2ND

ETT SCND

ETT STGE

BORG FIN

MAXWORK

FINWORK

PTASSIST

SBP25

DBP25

SBP28

DBP28

SBP30

DBP30

HR30

SBPBLl  ST

DBPBLl  ST

HRBLl  ST

SBPBL2ND

DBPBL2ND

HRBL2ND

SBPSll

DBPSll

HRSll

SBPI 2

DBPI 2

HR12

S B P 2 1

Time (hrs)  of injection of Tc99m

Time (min)  of injection of Tc99m

Dose injected(mCi)  of Tc99m

Primary Reason for stopping test (codes 01.16)

Secondary reason for stopping test (codes 01.16)

Total exercise time in seconds

Final stage of exercise entered (I to 6)

Borg scale at final stage

Highest workload

Final workload

Patient assisted

25 minute SBP

25 minute DBP

28 minute SBP

28 minute DBP

30 minute SBP

30 minute DBP

30 minute Heart Rate

Start of image SBP

Start of image DBP

Start of image Heart Rate

2nd SBP

2nd DBP

2nd Heart Rate

Stage 1 1st SBP

Stage 1 1st DBP

Stage 1 1 st Heart Rate

Stage 1 2nd SBP

Stage 1 2nd DBP

Stage 1 2nd Heart Rate

stage 2 1st SBP
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FORM/ITEM VARIABLE NAME CODES

14H6

14H7

1415

1416

1417

14J5

14J6

14J7

14K5

14K6

14K7

14L5

14L6

14L7

14M5

14M6

14M7

14N5

14N6

14N7

1405

1406

1407

14R5

14R6

14R7

14s5

14S6

14s7

14T5

l4T6

DBP21

HR21

SBP22

DBP22

HRM22

SBP31

DBP31

HR31

SBP32

DBP32

HR32

SBP41

DBP41

HRM41

SBP42

DBP42

HR42

SBP51

DBP51

HR51

SBP52

DBP52

HR52

SBPl  MIN

DBPl  MIN

HRlMlN

SBP2MIN

DBP2MIN

HR2MIN

SBP3MIN

DBP3MIN

Stage 2 1st DBP

Stage 2 1 st Heart Rate

Stage 2 2nd SBP

Stage 2 2nd DBP

Stage 2 2nd Heart Rate

stage 3 1st SBP

Stage 3 1st DBP

Stage 3 1st Heart Rate

Stage 3 2nd SBP

Stage 3 2nd DBP

Stage 3 2nd Heart Rate

Stage 4 1st SBP

Stage 4 1st DBP

Stage 4 1st Heart Rate

Stage 4 2nd SBP

Stage 4 2nd DBP

Stage 4 2nd Heart Rate

Stage 5 1st SBP

Stage 5 1st DBP

Stage 5 1st Heart Rate

Stage 5 2nd SBP

Stage 5 2nd DBP

Stage 5 2nd Heart Rate

Recovery 1 min SBP

Recovery 1 min DBP

Recovery 1 min Heart Rate

Recovery 2 min SBP

Recovery 2 min DBP

Recovery 2 min Heart Rate

Recovery 3 min SBP

Recovery 3 min DBP
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FORM/ITEM VARIABLE NAME CODES

14T7

14u5

14U6

14u7

14v5

14V6

14v7

14W5

14W6

14w7

14x5

14X6

14x7

14Y5

14Y6

14Y7

1425

1426

1427

14AA5

14AA6

14AA7

14AB5

14AB6

14AB7

14AB5

14AB6

14AB7

HR3MIN

SBP4MIN

DBP4MIN

HR4MIN

SBP5MIN

DBP5MIN

HR5MIN

SBPGMIN

DBPGMIN

HRGMIN

SBP7MIN

DBPTIMIN

HR7MlN

SBP8MIN

DBP8MIN

HR8MIN

SBPSMIN

DBPSMIN

HRSMIN

SBPlOMlN

DBPIOMIN

HRlOMIN

SBPAE

DBPAE

HRAE

S B P P E

D B P P E

H R P E

Recovery 3 min Heart Rate

Recovery 4 min SBP

Recovery 4 min DBP

Recovery 4 min Heart Rate

Recovery 5 min SBP

Recovery 5 min DBP

Recovery 5 min Heart Rate

Recovery 6 min SBP

Recovery 6 min DBP

Recovery 6 min Heart Rate

Recovery 7 min SBP

Recovery 7 min DBP

Recovery 7 min Heart Rate

Recovery 8 min SBP

Recovery 8 min DBP

Recovery 8 min Heart Rate

Recovery 9 min SBP

Recovery 9 min DBP

Recovery 9 min Heart Rate

Recovery 10 min SBP

Recovery 10 min DBP

Recovery 10 min Heart Rate

Post NTG SBP
NOTE: Rev 1 and 2

Post NTG DBP
NOTE: Rev 1 and 2

Post NTG Heart Rate
NOTE: Rev 1 and 2

Post exercise systolic BP
NOTE: Rev 4 Only

Post exercise Diastolic BP
NOTE: Rev 4 Only

Post exercise Heart Rate
NOTE: Rev 4 Only
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FORM/ITEM VARIABLE NAME CODES

15

15A

15BMN

15BSEC

15c

15DMN

15DSEC

15E

16

16A

1 GBMIN

1 GBSEC

1 GCMIN

1 GCSEC

17

17AMIN

17ASEC

RVG-ANG

ON-STGE

ON-MIN

ON-SEC

MAX-ANG

OFF MIN

OFF-SEC

NITROADM

RVG ST

STONSTGE

STONMIN

STONSEC

STOFFMIN

STOFFSEC

ANG ST

LAT MIN

LAT SE

Did angina occur during study?
1 =yes, 2=no, 3=uncertain

onset stage

Onset time(mins)

Onset time(secs)

Severity at peak CodelO-IO)

Offset time(mins)

Offset time(secs)

Was nitroglycerin administered?
1 =yes,  2 = no

Did ST depression > = 1 .O  mm occur during study?
1 =yes, 2=no, 3=uncertain

onset stage

Onset time (mins)

Onset time (sets)

Offset time (mins)

Offset timebcs)

Did angina occur after ST depression > = 1 .O mm?
1 =yes, 2=no

Latency interval (mins)

Latency interval (sets)


